
Date Day Grade 1 Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6

10.09.23 Sunday Computer General Knowledge MS/IS General Knowledge MS/IS Computer

11.09.23 Monday MS/IS Computer General Knowledge Computer General Knowledge MS/IS

12.09.23 Tuesday General Knowledge MS/IS Computer MS/IS Computer General Knowledge

17.09.23 Sunday ** ** ** ** Second Language Social Studies

18.09.23 Monday English EVS Mathematics Second Language ** **

19.09.23 Tuesday ** ** ** ** Mathematics English

20.09.23 Wednesday EVS English Second Language Social Studies ** **

21.09.23 Thursday ** ** ** ** English Second Language

24.09.23 Sunday ** ** Science Science Third Language Mathematics

25.09.23 Monday Mathematics Second Language ** ** ** **

26.09.23 Tuesday ** ** English English Science Third Language

27.09.23 Wednesday Second Language Mathematics ** ** ** **

28.09.23 Thursday ** ** Social Studies Mathematics Social Studies Science

09:00 a.m. to 10.30 a.m. 08.30 a.m. to 10.30 a.m.

** - Preparatory holidays

08.10 a.m. to 08.55 a.m.

LOYOLA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS

QATAR

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023 - 2024

Half Yearly Examination Time Table


